ATA#
8407918
2409830
2209015
1014169
1415180
2415323
2415302
1933818

FALL 2024 Marathon Results

Country Pond F&GC

October 12 2024
Newton, NH

NAME
KEVIN BRODEUR
NATHAN GRINNELL
LAWRENCE HENRY BOYD

TOM MONAHAN

JOE FICHTNER

JIM GRACZYK
WAYNE HORTON
JOHN CANNILLO

SINGLES1 SINGLES2 HANDICAP

96 72

79 72

80 75

91 94

89 79

63 71
58

93



